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Australian Rules Examination — 2008

Answers with Rule References

Rule 1 Sec 9

Rule 2 Sec 2a

Rule 1 Sec 87

Rule 3 Sec 1k

Rule 1 Sec 37f

Rule 6 Sec 3h

Rule 7 Sec 9e & Effect
Rule 8 Sec 5¢

Rule 8 Sec 2| & Effect
Rule 9 Sec 2y

Rule 7 Sec 4a

Rule 1 Sec 13

Rule 1 Sec 59d

Rule 5 Sec 7b

Rule 5 Sec 6a 1

Rule 7 Sec 9f Exception
Rule 8 Sec 1¢ Rule 8 Sec 10i
Rule 9 Sec 2f

Rule 10 Sec lel

Rule 1 Sec 51

Rule 2 Sec 1d

Rule 3 Sec 6f ii

Rule 4 Sec 7 a Note

Exception

TRUE
FALSE
NO
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
YES
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE

Rule 5 Sec f.

Rule 6 Sec 10a

Rule 6 Sec 7

Rule 7 Sec 4 f effect
Rule 7 Sec 7e

Rule 7 Sec 9l 4 & Effect
Rule 7 Sec 1d

Rule 8 Sec 1f

Rule 8 Sec2d

Rule 8 Sec 2m 2

Rule 8 Sec 3

Rule 8 Sec 9y & Effect Rule

7 Sec 9l 4 Effect Exception

FALSE
NO
YES
TRUE
TRUE
YES
NO
TRUE
YES
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
NO
TRUE

FALSE

Rule 8 Sec 7k & Effect

Rule 8 Sec 5g & Effect

Rule 8 Sec 6b

Rule 8 Sec 9c 1 & Note
Rule 4 Sec 8b

Rule 4 Sec 8d

Rule 3 Sec 3f 1

Rule 4 Sec 8f

Rule 8 Sec 1b 2

Rule 7 Sec 6f

Rule 7 Sec 2e

Rule 8 Sec 9e

Rule 6 Sec 1e

Rule 8 Sec 9w & Effect
Rule 11 Sec 1b

Rule 8 Sec 9z & Effect Rule

8 Sec 2h & Note

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
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82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

NO Rule 9 Sec 2aa
FALSE Rule 1 Sec 17b
TRUE Rule 1 Sec 29e
TRUE Rule 4 Sec 4
TRUE Rule 4 Sec 8a
YES Rule5 Sec 6b
TRUE Rule 7 Sec 1b
FALSE Rule 2 Sec 2b
FALSE Rule 7 Sec 5a 3
NO Rule 5 Sec 8b 1
TRUE Rule 7 Sec 3b
FALSE Rule 6 Sec 9a Effect

NO Rule 8 Sec 9h Effect g-j 3

NO Rule 8 Sec 6a Exception

FALSE Rule 8 Sec 7h 2 & Effect

TRUE Rule 10 Sec 114
TRUE Rule 8 Sec 7b Effect 4
Exception 2

TRUE Rule 8 Sec 7b 3
TRUE Rule 4 Sec 10

FALSE Rule 4 Sec 5 Effect g-i
YES Rule 1 Sec 47f

NO Rule 1 Sec 24

FALSE Rule 4 Sec 3b

FALSE Rule 6 Sec 10c

FALSE Rule 4 Sec 11 & Note &Effect

FALSE Rule 7 Sec 9d
FALSE Rule 8 Sec 1d Effect
Exception

YES Rule 6 Sec 7 Note
TRUE Rule 5 Sec 9a Note 1
TRUE
TRUE Rule 8 Sec 8i & Effect 2
TRUE Rule 9 Sec 3a

TRUE Rule 3 Sec 8¢g

FALSE Rule 4 Sec 7 a

NO Rule 6 Sec 12 Effect
NO Rule 8 Sec 10m

FALSE Rule 9 Sec 2h

TRUE Rule 8 Sec4al

YES Rule 8 Sec 9aa Effect
YES Rule 1 Sec 65b 4
TRUE Rule 1 Sec 85

TRUE Rule 4 Sec 2a 3

TRUE Rule 1 Sec17b

YES Rule 8 Sec 8h & Effect
FALSE Rule 8 Sec 4f

NO Rule 4 Sec 1f

TRUE Rule 3 Sec 6e

TRUE Rule 1 Sec 101

YES Rulel Sec4

Rule 8 Sec 7b & Effect 2



